7/17/25, 10:39 AM

Domains

OpenDNS Dashboard > Stats > Domains

Domains for all your networks from July 3, 2025 to July 17, 2025

Filter: View only requests that were blocked
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googleads.g.doubleclick.net
dns.google
www.googleadservices.com
apil6-access-sg.pangle-b.io
pagead2.googlesyndication.com
static.doubleclick.net
pubads.g.doubleclick.net
securepubads.g.doubleclick.net
stats.g.doubleclick.net
catalog.gamepass.com
down-ws-id.img.susercontent.com

ad.doubleclick.net
adashx.ut.lazada.com

tpc.googlesyndication.com

cdn-static.ap4r.com
fastlane.rubiconproject.com

app-analytics-services.com
td.doubleclick.net
ire-dsu.shalltry.com
ads.yieldmo.com
match.adsrvr.org

r-id-mob-image-service-
cdn.glance-cdn.com

cm.g.doubleclick.net
ads.pubmatic.com
ade.googlesyndication.com
content.garena.com
x-id-mob.glance-cdn.com
test.steampowered.com
s0.2mdn.net

ib.adnxs.com

api.steampowered.com
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REQUESTS
43,446
18,249
16,561
14,517
12,161
11,834
10,830
10,739

8,724
8,111
6,604
6,266

6,096

5,649
5,516

5,499

5,276
4,892
4,114
4,016
3,276

3,027

3,005
2,909
2,896
2,614
2,465
2,376
2,334
2,328
2,284
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scripts.jixie.media

service-aggregation-
layer.juno.ea.com

partner.googleadservices.com
event.tradplusad.com
v16-ad.ap4r.com
bat.bing.com
prodregistryv2.org
static.ads-twitter.com

go.revlink.com

p2p-
sgpl.discovery.steamserver.net

pixel.rubiconproject.com

bs.serving-sys.com
log.byteoversea.net
epicunitscan.info
token.safebrowsing.apple
get.optad360.io0
c.amazon-adsystem.com
adashx4id.ut.taobao.com
edr-api-triggers.reasonlabsapi.com
onetag-sys.com
adaggreg-ali.shalltry.com
device.transsion-os.com
ipvocheck-udp.steamserver.net
ipvocheck-http.steamserver.net

token-media-001-vidio-
com.vidiocdn.net

tadata.crushblocks.com
receiver.crushblocks.com
sf16-static.il 8n-pglstatp.com
api.tradplusad.com
cmp.optad360.io
weather.transsion-os.com
sgp-tracker.dropz-k.com
h-adashx4id.ut.taobao.com
doh.dns.apple.com
ratt.juno.ea.com
msft-ssp.adnxs.com
Ib.eu-1-id5-sync.com
device.auth.xboxlive.com

cloudflare-dns.com
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v9-id.tiktokcdn.com

ads.baca.co.id

api.saasexch.co

userproxy-ext-raw.sf-helper.com

ad.360yield.com
x.bidswitch.net
cmp2-sgpl.steamserver.net
sync.adkernel.com
cdn.prplads.com
cl.adform.net
cmpl-sgpl.steamserver.net
match.360yield.com
log-va.bytegsdk.com
cmp2-tyo3.steamserver.net
s.amazon-adsystem.com
cmpl-hkgl.steamserver.net
sl16-def.ap4r.com
homescapes.playrix.com
Ibs.eu-1-id5-sync.com
secure.adnxs.com
click.advertnative.com
aax.amazon-adsystem.com
goatsearlapflock.com
ap.lijit.com
msft-ssp-apac.adnxs.com
ad.turn.com
cmpl-tyo3.steamserver.net
sync-tm.everesttech.net
cmpl-lax1.steamserver.net
cmp2-hkgl.steamserver.net
proxy.safebrowsing.apple
sync.teads.tv
cmp3-hkgl.steamserver.net

shftr.adnxs.net

pagead2.googleadservices.com

s15-def.ap4r.com
p2p-

hkgl.discovery.steamserver.net

aax-fe.amazon-adsystem.com

dl.listdl.com

xXjp-jmacs.m.taobao.com

OpenDNS Dashboard > Stats > Domains

Advertisements, Social
Networking, Software/Technology

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements, Business Services
Advertisements, Software/Technology
Games

Advertisements, Business Services
Advertisements

Advertisements

Games

Advertisements, Business Services
Advertisements

Games

Advertisements

Games

Games

Games, Software/Technology
Advertisements

Advertisements, Business Services
Advertisements

Advertisements

Phishing

Advertisements, Business Services, Search Engines
Advertisements, Business Services
Advertisements, Business Services
Games

Advertisements

Games

Games

Proxy/Anonymizer
Advertisements, Business Services
Games

Advertisements

Advertisements

Games
Games

Advertisements
Advertisements

Classifieds, Ecommerce/Shopping

https://dashboard.opendns.com/stats/all/topdomains/2025-07-03t02025-07-17/blocked.print

943

913
912
907
906
868
859
855
854
846
820
819
817
812
795
794
780
764
727
723
721
708
692
690
680
672
670
667
665
663
657
652
632
621
618
612

606

599
576
550

3/6



7/17/25, 10:39 AM

110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

123

124

125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

145

146
147
148

api.gameanalytics.com

autopatch.juno.ea.com

msgserver.homescapes.playrix.com

match.prod.bidr.io
stc.samsungdis.com
vivomaa.chinanetcenter.com
404 .playrix.com
sgp-conf.dropz-k.com
btloader.com
id-store.realmemobile.com
i.liadm.com
mads.amazon-adsystem.com
ad.searchalgorithm.co.kr
tags.crwdentrl.net
sg-gcp-ad-track-adx-asia-
southeastl-a.rayjump.com
audid-api-sg.taobao.com
family.adguard-dns.com
pixel.adsafeprotected.com
cmp2-lax1.steamserver.net
ads.us.e-planning.net
report.ml.youngjoygame.com
r-id-mob.glance-cdn.com
js.adsrvr.org
bh.contextweb.com
aax-eu.amazon-adsystem.com
osuspider.yuanshen.com
s.ad.smaato.net
gsdk-quic-gep-va.bytegsdk.com
gsdk19-va.bytegsdk.com
af.shalltry.com
s.adtelligent.com
cms.quantserve.com
www.xboxab.com
www.19706903.xyz
ire-dsc.shalltry.com

sg-gcp-ad-track-adx-asia-
southeast1-b.rayjump.com

sp.analytics.yahoo.com
oslab.shalltry.com

accscdn.m.taobao.com
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450
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gameops-player-
profile.playrix.com

x-in-mob.glance-cdn.com
dns-testl.hola.org
ads.stickyadstv.com
adservice.google.com
images-eds-ssl.xboxlive.com
epl.adtrafficquality.google
dlassets-ssl.xboxlive.com
s16-12864.ap4r.com
akmpicture.youngjoygame.com
p2p-tyo3.discovery.steamserver.net
ups.analytics.yahoo.com
app-analytics-services-att.com
sl6-ad.ap4r.com
accounts.doubleclick.net
9469210.fls.doubleclick.net
t-api-snack.adaether.com
content.hpgamestream.com
acdn.adnxs.com
opus.analytics.yahoo.com
csync.loopme.me
cdn.adschill.com
extl-sydl.steamserver.net
hkspeed.igamecj.com
live.chartboost.com
s21-def.ap4r.com
edaukooru.net
toblog.tobsnssdk.com

extl-maa2.steamserver.net
prebid-server.rubiconproject.com

mask-h2.icloud.com
v15-ad.ap4r.com
ext2-maa?2.steamserver.net
h5.mobi321.com
m.adnxs.com
hb.360yield.com
secure.quantserve.com

token-media-vidio-
com.vidiocdn.net

track.us.org
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246
242
242
237
234
230
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194

195
196
197
198
199

assets.stumbleguys.com
cdn-v4.amp-endpoint3.com
cm.adform.net
ire-oneid.shalltry.com
0019x.com
dns.adguard.com

x-id-mob-game-cdn.glance-
cdn.com

osupdate2020.shalltry.com
g-api-sg.popin-minus.com
title.mgt.xboxlive.com
r2b2-apac.adnxs.com

cdn-v6.amp-endpoint3.com
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